



2026:HHC:13503

Smt. Reena Shrivastava Vs. State of HP & Another

CWPOA No.6943 of 2019

02.04.2022 Present: Mr. Deepak Sharma, Advocate, vice
Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Mr. Sumesh Raj,
Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates
General, with Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia,
Assistant Advocate General, for the
respondents-State.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 02, 2022
(Rishi)