



2026:HHC:13503

Reena Shrivastava Vs. State of H.P. & another.

CWPOA No. 6943 of 2019

1.6.2023

Present: Mr.Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate, alongwith
Mr.Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Rajesh Mandhotra, Additional Advocate
General, for respondents.

CWPOA No. 6943 of 2019

List for hearing on **20th July, 2023.**

CMP No. 284 of 2023

Main matter has been listed for hearing on
20th July, 2023. As such, this application has lost its relevancy
and the same is dismissed as having become infructuous.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

1st June, 2023
(Keshav)