



2026:HHC:13503

Reena Shrivastava vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No.6943 of 2019

01.05.2025 Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the respondents.

List on 7th July, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

July 01, 2025
(vt)